Nummer  Stand 16.07.2021

201100300 Silcherbund Hannover gegr.1846 e.V.
201100400 MGV Brelingen von 1888 e.V.
201100700 Frauenchor Blickeburg e.V.

201101200 MGV Hagenburg 1862 e.V.

201102200 Méannerchor der Backerinnung Hannover

201102800 LT Concordia von 1872 Hannover-Badenstedt e. V.
201102900 MGV Concordia Hann.-Bothfeld -Gemischter Chor-e.V.

201103200 Gemischter Chor Hannover-Déhren e.V.
201103500 Liedertafel Stocken von1877

201103800 Gesangverein Eintracht Harkenbleck v.1878 e.V.
201103900 Gesangverein Concordia Hiddestorf von 1878 e. V

201104400 MGV Liedertafel Kaltenweide von 1875
201104900 Mellendorfer Singkreis e.V.
201105100 berenbostel chor ad libitum e.V

201105200 Gesang Verein Harmonia von 1864 e.V. Misburg

201105600 Rethener Manner-Quartett v.1900 e.V.
201105700 GV Concordia von 1859 Ronnenberg e. V.
201105800 Mannerchor Stadthagen 1849/89 e.V.
201106100 DeisterChor MGV Wennigsen v.1869 e.V.78
201106200 MGV Eintracht Bokeloh von 1880 e.V.
201106500 Chorgemeinschaft Arnum e.V.

201107400 Polizeichor Hannover e.V.

201107500 Méanner- und Frauenchor Egestorf e.V.
201107600 MGV Bad Nenndorf von 1879 - 1904 e.V.
201108500 Volkschor Anderten von 1864

201108600 Mannerchor Wunstorfer Doppelquartett
201108800 Chor Kalinka

201108900 Seemanns-Chor Hannover e. V.

201109100 Schaumburger Melodien Echo von 2002 e.V.

201109200 GV Augusta Volksen von 1887
201109300 MGV Apelern von 1878
201109500 Vokales Einsatzkommando Hannover

Adress

Dirk ElImenthaler
Karl-Heinz Friebe
Renate Radtke
Peter Kel3ler

Harald Luther
Christa Holscher
Lothar Krause
Torsten Burow

Ute Sommerfeld
Hannelore Stirwohld
Heike Kreipe
Gerhard Stahlhut
Gisela Schmeken
Karl-Heinz Wiesel
Peter Urban

Jurgen Marx

Bernd Zander

Dieter Esse
Friedrich Noltemeyer
Claus Meyer

Brigitte Krausch
Julien Seeberg
Angelika Richter
Albert Bithe-Razik
Anna-Luise Helmke
Harald Fischer

Lydia Stupak

Ernst Schroder
Rudolf Gravermann
Siegfried Gudewitz
Michael Schwaneberg
Thomas Schoénebeck

StralRe

Heisterberghof 9
Martin-Miller-StraRe 23A
Wieheweg 4

Birkenfeld 15
August-Bebel-Stral3e 5
Wichernstralie 2
Girlitzpark 14
Frankenfeldstral3e 13
Ferdinand-Wallbrecht-StralRe 47
Amtberg 15

Birkenweg 18

An der Trift 2

Berliner StralRe 3

Lange Stral3e 14A
RosenfeststralRe 10
Pettenkoferstralle 19
Wilhelm-Humbeck-StralRe 15
KorsestralRe 21
Argestorfer Straf3e 8
Hopestralie 8
MenzelstralRe 76
Liebermannstralle 31
Ulmenweg 3

Erlengrund 29
Georg-Blchner-StralRe 12
Schlehenstralle 5
Hildegard-von-Bingen Stral3e 24
Pinkenburger Stral3e 25d
Am Eichholz 8

Ohlauer StralRe 6
ParkstralRe 28

Soleweg 157

PLZ

30926
30900
31675
31558
30851
30455
30627
30519
30163
30982
30966
30855
30900
30827
30629
30880
30952
31655
30974
31515
30459
30962
30890
31542
30559
31515
31535
30655
31675
31832
31552
31542

Ort

Seelze
Wedemark
Bickeburg
Hagenburg
Langenhagen
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Pattensen
Hemmingen
Langenhagen
Wedemark
Garbsen
Hannover
Laatzen
Ronnenberg
Stadthagen
Wennigsen
Wunstorf
Hannover
Seelze
Barsinghausen
Bad Nenndorf
Hannover
Wunstorf
Neustadt
Hannover
Bickeburg
Springe
Apelern

Bad Nenndorf



201109600 MGV Lathwehren Christian Rath Alte Reihe 8 31515 Wunstorf
201109700 MGV und Gemischter Chor Almhorst Patricia Gorski-Schmidt Rehwinkel 6a 30926 Seelze



