Nummer	Stand 16.07.2021	Adress	Straße	PLZ	Ort
201100300	Silcherbund Hannover gegr.1846 e.V.	Dirk Elmenthaler	Heisterberghof 9	30926	Seelze
201100400	MGV Brelingen von 1888 e.V.	Karl-Heinz Friebe	Martin-Müller-Straße 23A	30900	Wedemark
201100700	Frauenchor Bückeburg e.V.	Renate Radtke	Wieheweg 4	31675	Bückeburg
201101200	MGV Hagenburg 1862 e.V.	Peter Keßler	Birkenfeld 15	31558	Hagenburg
201102200	Männerchor der Bäckerinnung Hannover	Harald Luther	August-Bebel-Straße 5	30851	Langenhagen
201102800	LT Concordia von 1872 Hannover-Badenstedt e. V.	Christa Hölscher	Wichernstraße 2	30455	Hannover
201102900	MGV Concordia HannBothfeld -Gemischter Chor-e.V.	Lothar Krause	Girlitzpark 14	30627	Hannover
201103200	Gemischter Chor Hannover-Döhren e.V.	Torsten Burow	Frankenfeldstraße 13	30519	Hannover
201103500	Liedertafel Stöcken von1877	Ute Sommerfeld	Ferdinand-Wallbrecht-Straße 47	30163	Hannover
201103800	Gesangverein Eintracht Harkenbleck v.1878 e.V.	Hannelore Stürwohld	Amtberg 15	30982	Pattensen
201103900	Gesangverein Concordia Hiddestorf von 1878 e. V	Heike Kreipe	Birkenweg 18	30966	Hemmingen
201104400	MGV Liedertafel Kaltenweide von 1875	Gerhard Stahlhut	An der Trift 2	30855	Langenhagen
201104900	Mellendorfer Singkreis e.V.	Gisela Schmeken	Berliner Straße 3	30900	Wedemark
201105100	berenbostel chor ad libitum e.V	Karl-Heinz Wiesel	Lange Straße 14A	30827	Garbsen
201105200	Gesang Verein Harmonia von 1864 e.V. Misburg	Peter Urban	Rosenfeststraße 10	30629	Hannover
201105600	Rethener Männer-Quartett v.1900 e.V.	Jürgen Marx	Pettenkoferstraße 19	30880	Laatzen
201105700	GV Concordia von 1859 Ronnenberg e. V.	Bernd Zander	Wilhelm-Humbeck-Straße 15	30952	Ronnenberg
201105800	Männerchor Stadthagen 1849/89 e.V.	Dieter Esse	Körsestraße 21	31655	Stadthagen
201106100	DeisterChor MGV Wennigsen v.1869 e.V.78	Friedrich Noltemeyer	Argestorfer Straße 8	30974	Wennigsen
201106200	MGV Eintracht Bokeloh von 1880 e.V.	Claus Meyer	Hopestraße 8	31515	Wunstorf
201106500	Chorgemeinschaft Arnum e.V.	Brigitte Krausch	Menzelstraße 76	30459	Hannover
201107400	Polizeichor Hannover e.V.	Julien Seeberg	Liebermannstraße 31	30962	Seelze
201107500	Männer- und Frauenchor Egestorf e.V.	Angelika Richter	Ulmenweg 3	30890	Barsinghausen
201107600	MGV Bad Nenndorf von 1879 - 1904 e.V.	Albert Büthe-Razik	Erlengrund 29	31542	Bad Nenndorf
201108500	Volkschor Anderten von 1864	Anna-Luise Helmke	Georg-Büchner-Straße 12	30559	Hannover
201108600	Männerchor Wunstorfer Doppelquartett	Harald Fischer	Schlehenstraße 5	31515	Wunstorf
201108800	Chor Kalinka	Lydia Stupak	Hildegard-von-Bingen Straße 24	31535	Neustadt
201108900	Seemanns-Chor Hannover e. V.	Ernst Schröder	Pinkenburger Straße 25d	30655	Hannover
201109100	Schaumburger Melodien Echo von 2002 e.V.	Rudolf Gravermann	Am Eichholz 8	31675	Bückeburg
201109200	GV Augusta Völksen von 1887	Siegfried Gudewitz	Ohlauer Straße 6	31832	Springe
201109300	MGV Apelern von 1878	Michael Schwaneberg	Parkstraße 28	31552	Apelern
201109500	Vokales Einsatzkommando Hannover	Thomas Schönebeck	Soleweg 157	31542	Bad Nenndorf

201109600 MGV Lathwehren	Christian Rath	Alte Reihe 8	31515	Wunstorf
201109700 MGV und Gemischter Chor Almhorst	Patricia Gorski-Schmidt	Rehwinkel 6a	30926	Seelze